2018 International Schuetzenfest at Raton, NM

Center Fire Offhand Aggregate

Place Total

1 2135.09

2 1960.04

3 1918.05
4 1913.03

5 1912.04

6 1903.02

7 1895.04
8 1876.01
9 1865.00
10 1857.02
11 1851.03
12 1833.02
13  1829.02
14 1823.02
15 1817.02
16 1783.04
17 1780.01
18 1780.00
19 1778.01
20 1773.02
21  1759.00
22  1747.01
23 1717.02
24  1675.00
25 1629.00
26 1611.01
27 1597.00
28 1595.02
29 912.02
30 902.00
31 864.01
32 853.01
33 841.00
34 771.00
35 716.00
36 399.00

w
~N

387.00

ISSA # State Name

67 KS
71 OR
307 TX
251 CA
181 CA
337 NV
124 Wi
37 MO
284 CA
112 OR
340 ID
349 NV
334 WI
125 AZ
272 OR
322 CO
308 TX
39 UT
304 CA
298 NM
206 CA
345 CA
100 CO
293 CA
295 CO
370 OR
348 CA
126 WI
279 TX
61 CO
347 NM
222 OR
373 UT
374 UT
95 IA
367
233 1A

JIM LUKE

GERALD MILLER
ROBERT McCAULEY
BILL POLKINHORN
RUSS HOOKS

JOE BRENNAN
LAURIE GAPKO
VERL SIGMAN
STEVEN ADAMS
STEVE BARBER
ONEITA JONES
DOC SMALLEY
MEGAN FLANAGAN
RANDY WRIGHT
TONY HEITZ

KLAUS SCHATTLEITNER
DON BURKS

RON BELL

JOHN THIELE

JAY SULLIVAN

JOE FELDMAN
BRUCE JONES
BUTCH MATTOX

J. ERIC KEEL

IRV DEINES

JOEL BARBER
JAMES LENNON
BILL FLANAGAN
GORDON KERR
RICHARD JOHNSON, JR
JERRY VANWEY
SUSAN MILLER
TYLER DEBRUIN
CODY DEBRUIN
CLARK EHLERS

JIM HARRES

DAVID KAISER

ISOH

1046.02
973.01
932.03
985.01
957.02
925.01
919.03
951.01
949.00
913.00
856.01
899.00
882.02
919.01
904.00
834.01
873.00
835.00
888.00
872.00
884.00
886.00
841.01
837.00
814.00
817.00
731.00
719.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
853.01
0.00
0.00
716.00
0.00
387.00

Place ASOH
1 1089.07
3 987.03
7 986.02
2 928.02
4 955.02
8 978.01
9 976.01
5 925.00
6 916.00
11 944.02
20 995.02
13 934.02
17 947.00
10 904.01
12 913.02
25 949.03
18 907.01
24 945.00
14 890.01
19 901.02
16 875.00
15 861.01
22 876.01
23 838.00
27 815.00
26 794.01
28 866.00
29 876.02
0 912.02
0 902.00
0 864.01
21 0.00
0 841.00
0 771.00
30 0.00
0 399.00
31 0.00

Place



